

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE NO: M.A.C.M.A.No. 474 of 2022

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
10.	07.11.2025	<u>SCR,J</u> Await service of notice. Post on 05.12.2025. In the meanwhile, learned counsel for the appellant shall take steps for service of notice and file proof of the sam in Registry. B/o Spd/vpt	

